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1 414 Logan Mead 785 2 197 982 +1

2 474 Jake Anstett 787 1 189 976 -1

3 895 Logan Cipala 772 3 192 964 0

3 220 Petey Krunich 769 4 195 964 +1

5 72 Ryan Gallegos 761 5 190 951 0

6 352 Kevin Newman 755 6 194 949 0

7 71 Joseph Allnutt 748 8 193 941 +1

8 148 Sammy Hummel 749 7 184 933 -1

9 2 Travis Whitlock 731 10 191 922 +1

10 293 Austin Cardwell 733 9 186 919 -1

11 294 Tyler Cardwell 714 12 200 914 +1

12 395 Connor Nejedly 720 11 187 907 -1

13 76 Brodie Bell 699 13 175 874 0

14 171 Jason Cowan 686 14 172 858 0

15 98 Logan Moffitt 672 15 165 837 0

16 344 Levi Bobsin 645 16 177 822 0

17 197 Jeff Snipes 645 16 156 801 -1

18 340 Brent Kinberg 619 18 166 785 0

19 924 Robert Clyde 615 19 147 762 0

19 4 Austin Teyler 577 22 185 762 +3

21 232 Jessica Judson 591 21 149 740 0

22 73 Trevor Fisher 593 20 146 739 -2

23 10 Brandon Whitlock 517 26 188 705 +3

24 40 Chase Clark 430 29 150 580 +5

25 542 Joey Ruminer 550 23 0 550 -2

26 522 Ryan Kendall 365 30 181 546 +4

27 14 Nick Beer 543 24 0 543 -3

28 295 Sean Cardwell 528 25 0 528 -3

29 132 J.J. Smith 328 38 173 501 +9

30 133 Jeff Reinmuth 328 38 170 498 +8

31 28 Carson Holden 321 42 168 489 +11

32 721 Nick Baker 310 44 161 471 +12

33 420 Moe Wylie 466 27 0 466 -6

34 116 Rory Schinsing 296 46 169 465 +12

35 930 Mercedes Ball 461 28 0 461 -7

36 544 Nathan Gerondale 288 48 160 448 +12

After Round 5 (Official)

Big Nasty, ID

0-450 Season STANDINGS



37 415 Casey Curtin 189 54 182 371 +17

38 514 Alex Kendall 185 56 183 368 +18

39 112 David Kendall 363 31 0 363 -8

40 377 Cody Cerovski 179 62 180 359 +22

41 78 Dillon Rogers 348 32 0 348 -9

42 429 Kelly Slick 345 33 0 345 -9

43 83 Jeremy Doherty 176 66 167 343 +23

44 7 Dusty Beer 339 34 0 339 -10

44 914 Luke Cipala 339 34 0 339 -10

44 166 Brad Cowan 175 68 164 339 +24

44 404 Chance Jarvis 165 85 174 339 +41

44 121 Tim Ridge 163 87 176 339 +43

49 100 Calvin Peterson 338 36 0 338 -13

50 82 Colby Peck 174 69 163 337 +19

51 610 Phillip Allen 332 37 0 332 -14

51 916 Nick Scarlett 178 63 154 332 +12

71 321 Nathan Schnepp 182 59 0 182 -12

53 109 Kelly Peterson 323 40 0 323 -13

54 11 Austin Thompson 322 41 0 322 -13

55 816 Loren Doll 167 80 153 320 +25

56 463 Tommy Garrison 168 77 148 316 +21

57 257 Austin Miller 312 43 0 312 -14

58 24 Case Reinmuth 158 96 151 309 +38

59 90 Kenneth Thornton 156 97 152 308 +38

60 551 Ricky Evans 304 45 0 304 -15

61 756 Troy Cepak 141 112 162 303 +51

62 999 Mason Miller 290 47 0 290 -15

63 214 Jordan Schmidt 195 49 0 195 -14

63 119 Joe Shipman 195 49 0 195 -14

65 224 Jordan Jacobson 194 51 0 194 -14

66 485 Joshua Mouzakis 193 52 0 193 -14

67 520 Noah Shaver 190 53 0 190 -14

68 94 Max Simmons 187 55 0 187 -13

69 18 Pete Krunich 184 57 0 184 -12

70 710 Jay Sallstrom 183 58 0 183 -12

72 910 Dan Stanley 181 60 0 181 -12

73 713 Hyatt Rogers 180 61 0 180 -12

74 57 Craig Spencer 0 128 179 179 +54

75 655 Jason Lambrecht 178 63 0 178 -12

75 222 Kevin Murdock 0 128 178 178 +53

77 187 Kray Roland 177 65 0 177 -12

78 350 Ryan Ennis 176 66 0 176 -12

79 174 Tell Massar 174 69 0 174 -10

80 151 Clay Nielsen 173 71 0 173 -9

81 106 Matt Coleman 172 72 0 172 -9

82 299 Dusty Quast 171 73 0 171 -9

82 459 Dale Storlie 171 73 0 171 -9



82 663 Ray Babcock 0 128 171 171 +46

85 3 Harold Waddell 170 75 0 170 -10

86 186 Dan Cooper 169 76 0 169 -10

87 39 Ben Elwess 168 77 0 168 -10

87 124 Devin Johnson 168 77 0 168 -10

89 134 Dave Bernath 167 80 0 167 -9

89 331 Bradley Killgore 167 80 0 167 -9

89 301 Jason Lowe 167 80 0 167 -9

92 439 Trey Brewington 166 84 0 166 -8

93 215 Kyle Hildinger 165 85 0 165 -8

94 61 Kelly Braswell 162 88 0 162 -6

94 531 Matt Mahon 162 88 0 162 -6

96 247 Mike Norton 161 90 0 161 -6

96 901 Cory Sutton 161 90 0 161 -6

98 318 Jacob Davis 160 92 0 160 -6

98 49 Kyle Widdicombe 160 92 0 160 -6

100 15 Shawn Widdicomb 159 94 0 159 -6

100 117 Mark Robello II 159 94 0 159 -6

100 143 Jason Geisler 0 128 159 159 +28

103 998 Troy Renfro 0 128 158 158 +25

104 604 Alex Harvill 0 128 157 157 +24

105 55 Jonathan Henderson 156 97 0 156 -8

106 193 Scott Morey 155 99 0 155 -7

106 22 Royce Leidig 0 128 155 155 +22

108 632 Jesse Merritt 154 100 0 154 -8

109 131 Dylan Martin 152 101 0 152 -8

110 164 Josiah Laszloffy 151 102 0 151 -8

111 87 Rickey Keith 150 103 0 150 -8

111 145 Jason Weddle 150 103 0 150 -8

113 33 Erik Johnson 148 105 0 148 -8

114 126 Chad Moffitt 147 106 0 147 -8

115 765 Josh Broadbent 146 107 0 146 -8

115 896 Evan West 146 107 0 146 -8

117 122 Sam Sailors 144 109 0 144 -8

118 465 Jeff Schye 143 110 0 143 -8

119 384 Michael Schwenk 142 111 0 142 -8

120 81 Trey Reed 140 113 0 140 -7

121 387 Cadden Lowell 139 114 0 139 -7

122 817 Timmer Bradley 137 115 0 137 -7

123 75 Dallas Parkins 136 116 0 136 -7

124 150 Derek Riddle 134 117 0 134 -7

125 358 Brendon Cady 132 118 0 132 -7

126 32 Molly Carbon 130 119 0 130 -7

127 62 Marley Widdicombe 129 120 0 129 -7

128 357 Lakota Jones 126 121 0 126 -7

129 541 Jesse Swift 125 122 0 125 -7

130 152 Tanner Halvorson 124 123 0 124 -7



131 298 Philip Geck 123 124 0 123 -7

132 311 Shane Weber 122 125 0 122 -7

133 240 Levi Kraiter 118 126 0 118 -7

134 636 Kevin Bromenshenk 117 127 0 117 -7



Place 

AFTER 

This 

Event

Rider 

Number Name

Season 

Points 

BEFORE 

This 

Event

Place 

BEFORE 

This Event

This 

Event's 

Points

Season 

Points 

AFTER 

This 

Event

Place 

Movement 

(This event v. 

Last Event)

1 474 Jake Anstett 800 1 200 1000 0

2 414 Logan Mead 786 2 191 977 0

3 2 Travis Whitlock 766 3 195 961 0

4 220 Petey Krunich 765 4 193 958 0

5 71 Joseph Allnutt 749 5 192 941 0

6 294 Tyler Cardwell 738 9 197 935 +3

7 293 Austin Cardwell 745 7 182 927 0

8 895 Logan Cipala 745 7 179 924 -1

9 352 Kevin Newman 746 6 177 923 -3

10 148 Sammy Hummel 725 11 194 919 +1

11 72 Ryan Gallegos 728 10 190 918 -1

12 395 Connor Nejedly 721 12 189 910 0

13 171 Jason Cowan 686 14 184 870 +1

14 76 Brodie Bell 695 13 169 864 -1

15 98 Logan Moffitt 678 15 181 859 0

16 197 Jeff Snipes 668 17 167 835 +1

18 74 Geoff Dietz 662 18 170 832 0

19 191 Aaron Garrison 640 20 165 805 +1

20 340 Brent Kinberg 644 19 159 803 -1

21 463 Tommy Garrison 620 23 171 791 +2

22 344 Levi Bobsin 634 21 150 784 -1

23 73 Trevor Fisher 622 22 149 771 -1

24 4 Austin Teyler 556 25 188 744 +1

25 10 Brandon Whitlock 544 27 186 730 +2

16 205 Todd Teyler 678 15 157 835 -1

26 924 Robert Clyde 490 30 162 652 +4

27 126 Chad Moffitt 480 31 164 644 +4

28 14 Nick Beer 560 24 0 560 -4

29 522 Ryan Kendall 376 33 176 552 +4

30 542 Joey Ruminer 547 26 0 547 -4

31 295 Sean Cardwell 543 28 0 543 -3

32 610 Phillip Allen 498 29 0 498 -3

33 116 Rory Schinsing 334 36 161 495 +3

34 132 J.J. Smith 334 36 153 487 +2

36 510 Jacob Botelho 309 42 156 465 +6

37 420 Moe Wylie 452 32 0 452 -5

After Round 5 (Official)

Big Nasty, ID

451-700 Season STANDINGS



38 514 Alex Kendall 191 47 175 366 +9

39 415 Casey Curtin 192 46 173 365 +7

40 377 Cody Cerovski 171 68 187 358 +28

41 166 Brad Cowan 172 67 183 355 +26

42 82 Colby Peck 174 63 180 354 +21

43 404 Chance Jarvis 181 54 172 353 +11

56 119 Joe Shipman 194 45 0 194 -11

44 7 Dusty Beer 340 34 0 340 -10

44 914 Luke Cipala 340 34 0 340 -10

46 36 Greg Webster 168 70 166 334 +24

47 100 Calvin Peterson 332 38 0 332 -9

48 90 Kenneth Thornton 178 56 151 329 +8

35 28 Carson Holden 325 39 160 485 +4

49 257 Austin Miller 322 40 0 322 -9

50 530 Bailey Dillard 315 41 0 315 -9

50 83 Jeremy Doherty 163 74 152 315 +24

50 121 Tim Ridge 161 78 154 315 +28

53 541 Jesse Swift 304 43 0 304 -10

54 40 Chase Clark 148 93 155 303 +39

55 3 Harold Waddell 197 44 0 197 -11

57 224 Jordan Jacobson 191 47 0 191 -10

58 94 Max Simmons 190 49 0 190 -9

59 112 David Kendall 189 50 0 189 -9

60 910 Dan Stanley 187 51 0 187 -9

61 214 Jordan Schmidt 186 52 0 186 -9

61 301 Jason Lowe 186 52 0 186 -9

63 65 Lonnie Sparks 0 96 185 185 +33

64 24 Jeremy Harrington 179 55 0 179 -9

65 15 Shawn Widdicomb 178 56 0 178 -9

65 485 Joshua Mouzakis 178 56 0 178 -9

65 222 Kevin Murdock 0 96 178 178 +31

68 39 Ben Elwess 176 59 0 176 -9

68 106 Matt Coleman 176 59 0 176 -9

70 99 Greg Passmore 175 61 0 175 -9

70 298 Philip Geck 175 61 0 175 -9

72 710 Jay Sallstrom 174 63 0 174 -9

72 604 Alex Harvill 0 96 174 174 +24

74 18 Pete Krunich 173 65 0 173 -9

74 174 Tell Massar 173 65 0 173 -9

76 60 Matt Garretty 171 68 0 171 -8

77 124 Devin Johnson 168 70 0 168 -7

77 143 Jason Geisler 0 96 168 168 +19

79 299 Dusty Quast 167 72 0 167 -7

80 215 Kyle Hildinger 165 73 0 165 -7

81 517 Dustin Sullivan 163 74 0 163 -7

81 998 Troy Renfro 0 96 163 163 +15

83 247 Mike Norton 162 76 0 162 -7



83 632 Jesse Merritt 162 76 0 162 -7

85 117 Mark Robello II 161 78 0 161 -7

85 765 Josh Broadbent 161 78 0 161 -7

87 55 Jonathan Henderson 160 81 0 160 -6

87 187 Kray Roland 160 81 0 160 -6

87 999 Mason Miller 160 81 0 160 -6

90 131 Dylan Martin 158 84 0 158 -6

90 551 Ricky Evans 158 84 0 158 -6

90 663 Ray Babcock 0 96 158 158 +6

93 114 Jay Metheral 157 86 0 157 -7

93 318 Jacob Davis 157 86 0 157 -7

95 193 Scott Morey 156 88 0 156 -7

95 817 Timmer Bradley 156 88 0 156 -7

97 49 Kyle Widdicombe 155 90 0 155 -7

98 75 Dallas Parkins 153 91 0 153 -7

99 655 Jason Lambrecht 152 92 0 152 -7

100 454 J.D. Smith 0 96 148 148 -4

101 8 Patrick Johnson 145 94 0 145 -7

102 150 Derek Riddle 144 95 0 144 -7

103 439 Trey Brewington 0 96 0 0 -7

103 634 Cory Erhardt 0 96 0 0 -7
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1 414 Logan Mead 788 1 189 977 0

2 220 Petey Krunich 764 3 193 957 +1

3 352 Kevin Newman 762 4 192 954 +1

4 293 Austin Cardwell 755 7 197 952 +3

5 148 Sammy Hummel 767 2 183 950 -3

6 2 Travis Whitlock 762 4 187 949 -2

7 71 Joseph Allnutt 758 6 186 944 -1

7 895 Logan Cipala 750 8 194 944 +1

9 72 Ryan Gallegos 746 9 191 937 0

10 395 Connor Nejedly 722 10 177 899 0

11 294 Tyler Cardwell 697 12 185 882 +1

12 205 Todd Teyler 712 11 160 872 -1

13 171 Jason Cowan 687 13 165 852 0

14 98 Logan Moffitt 678 15 173 851 +1

14 197 Jeff Snipes 673 17 178 851 +3

16 463 Tommy Garrison 665 19 181 846 +3

17 76 Brodie Bell 681 14 161 842 -3

18 74 Geoff Dietz 673 17 162 835 -1

19 340 Brent Kinberg 662 20 169 831 +1

20 191 Aaron Garrison 674 16 154 828 -4

21 73 Trevor Fisher 646 21 157 803 0

22 4 Austin Teyler 560 22 195 755 0

23 10 Brandon Whitlock 530 25 188 718 +2

24 79 Erik Schaffer 513 26 164 677 +2

25 474 Jake Anstett 384 28 200 584 +3

26 295 Sean Cardwell 556 23 0 556 -3

27 522 Ryan Kendall 371 29 167 538 +2

28 28 Carson Holden 358 31 175 533 +3

29 14 Nick Beer 531 24 0 531 -5

30 133 Jeff Reinmuth 356 32 168 524 +2

31 544 Nathan Gerondale 317 35 166 483 +4

42 510 Jacob Botelho 325 34 0 325 -8

32 420 Moe Wylie 474 27 0 474 -5

33 415 Casey Curtin 184 43 190 374 +10

34 514 Alex Kendall 183 45 184 367 +11

35 112 David Kendall 362 30 0 362 -5

36 377 Cody Cerovski 180 49 171 351 +13

After Round 5 (Official)

Big Nasty, ID

701-Open Season STANDINGS



37 166 Brad Cowan 170 65 180 350 +28

38 7 Dusty Beer 348 33 0 348 -5

39 82 Colby Peck 175 58 172 347 +19

40 121 Tim Ridge 173 60 170 343 +20

49 119 Joe Shipman 190 40 0 190 -9

41 132 J.J. Smith 181 47 156 337 +6

43 90 Kenneth Thornton 171 63 153 324 +20

43 36 Greg Webster 169 66 155 324 +23

45 541 Jesse Swift 313 36 0 313 -9

46 3 Harold Waddell 200 37 0 200 -9

47 224 Jordan Jacobson 195 38 0 195 -9

48 214 Jordan Schmidt 192 39 0 192 -9

50 39 Ben Elwess 187 41 0 187 -9

51 301 Jason Lowe 186 42 0 186 -9

52 710 Jay Sallstrom 184 43 0 184 -9

53 106 Matt Coleman 183 45 0 183 -8

54 57 Craig Spencer 0 82 182 182 +28

55 18 Pete Krunich 181 47 0 181 -8

56 131 Dylan Martin 180 49 0 180 -7

57 15 Shawn Widdicomb 179 51 0 179 -6

57 404 Chance Jarvis 0 82 179 179 +25

59 331 Bradley Killgore 178 52 0 178 -7

59 632 Jesse Merritt 178 52 0 178 -7

59 530 Bailey Dillard 178 52 0 178 -7

62 299 Dusty Quast 177 55 0 177 -7

63 60 Matt Garretty 176 56 0 176 -7

63 901 Cory Sutton 176 56 0 176 -7

63 65 Lonnie Sparks 0 82 176 176 +19

66 143 Jason Geisler 0 82 174 174 +16

66 459 Dale Storlie 174 59 0 174 -7

68 99 Greg Passmore 172 61 0 172 -7

68 429 Kelly Slick 172 61 0 172 -7

70 134 Dave Bernath 171 63 0 171 -7

71 114 Jay Metheral 169 66 0 169 -5

72 49 Kyle Widdicombe 166 68 0 166 -4

72 318 Jacob Davis 166 68 0 166 -4

72 896 Evan West 166 68 0 166 -4

75 193 Scott Morey 165 71 0 165 -4

76 55 Jonathan Henderson 164 72 0 164 -4

77 8 Patrick Johnson 163 73 0 163 -4

77 145 Jason Weddle 163 73 0 163 -4

77 222 Kevin Murdock 0 82 163 163 +5

80 75 Dallas Parkins 160 75 0 160 -5

81 40 Chase Clark 0 82 159 159 +1

82 604 Alex Harvill 0 82 158 158 0

83 298 Philip Geck 156 76 0 156 -7

84 817 Timmer Bradley 154 77 0 154 -7



85 150 Derek Riddle 153 78 0 153 -7

86 384 Michael Schwenk 152 79 0 152 -7

87 126 Chad Moffitt 147 80 0 147 -7

88 634 Cory Erhardt 146 81 0 146 -7
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1 414 Logan Mead 789 1 197 986 0

2 220 Petey Krunich 779 2 193 972 0

3 474 Jake Anstett 775 3 189 964 0

4 71 Joseph Allnutt 763 6 200 963 +2

5 352 Kevin Newman 766 4 192 958 -1

5 895 Logan Cipala 764 5 194 958 0

7 72 Ryan Gallegos 759 7 190 949 0

8 2 Travis Whitlock 738 8 191 929 0

9 148 Sammy Hummel 737 9 184 921 0

9 293 Austin Cardwell 735 10 186 921 +1

11 4 Austin Teyler 567 11 185 752 0

12 294 Tyler Cardwell 552 12 195 747 0

13 395 Connor Nejedly 550 13 187 737 0

14 10 Brandon Whitlock 542 17 188 730 +3

15 76 Brodie Bell 547 14 175 722 -1

16 14 Nick Beer 543 15 0 543 -1

16 542 Joey Ruminer 543 15 0 543 -1

19 171 Jason Cowan 361 20 172 533 +1

20 295 Sean Cardwell 521 18 0 521 -2

21 415 Casey Curtin 188 31 182 370 +10

22 98 Logan Moffitt 363 19 0 363 -3

22 377 Cody Cerovski 183 38 180 363 +16

24 514 Alex Kendall 178 43 183 361 +19

25 429 Kelly Slick 359 21 0 359 -4

26 132 J.J. Smith 185 35 173 358 +9

18 522 Ryan Kendall 355 22 181 536 +4

27 112 David Kendall 354 23 0 354 -4

28 100 Calvin Peterson 353 24 0 353 -4

29 344 Levi Bobsin 174 49 177 351 +20

30 78 Dillon Rogers 345 25 0 345 -5

31 116 Rory Schinsing 175 47 169 344 +16

32 83 Jeremy Doherty 174 49 167 341 +17

33 7 Dusty Beer 337 26 0 337 -7

34 133 Jeff Reinmuth 166 72 170 336 +38

35 340 Brent Kinberg 166 72 166 332 +37

36 214 Jordan Schmidt 193 27 0 193 -9

After Round 5 (Official)

Big Nasty, ID

X-Climb Season STANDINGS



37 119 Joe Shipman 192 28 0 192 -9

38 224 Jordan Jacobson 189 29 0 189 -9

38 485 Joshua Mouzakis 189 29 0 189 -9

40 520 Noah Shaver 188 31 0 188 -9

41 18 Pete Krunich 186 33 0 186 -8

41 321 Nathan Schnepp 186 33 0 186 -8

43 910 Dan Stanley 185 35 0 185 -8

44 710 Jay Sallstrom 184 37 0 184 -7

45 197 Jeff Snipes 183 38 0 183 -7

46 439 Trey Brewington 182 40 0 182 -6

46 82 Colby Peck 182 40 0 182 -6

48 94 Max Simmons 180 42 0 180 -6

49 57 Craig Spencer 0 75 179 179 +26

50 713 Hyatt Rogers 178 43 0 178 -7

50 222 Kevin Murdock 0 75 178 178 +25

52 655 Jason Lambrecht 177 45 0 177 -7

53 916 Nick Scarlett 176 46 0 176 -7

53 121 Tim Ridge 0 75 176 176 +22

55 187 Kray Roland 175 47 0 175 -8

56 166 Brad Cowan 174 49 0 174 -7

56 914 Luke Cipala 174 49 0 174 -7

56 404 Chance Jarvis 0 75 174 174 +19

59 174 Tell Massar 173 53 0 173 -6

59 350 Ryan Ennis 173 53 0 173 -6

59 924 Robert Clyde 173 53 0 173 -6

62 151 Clay Nielsen 172 56 0 172 -6

62 109 Kelly Peterson 172 56 0 172 -6

64 106 Matt Coleman 171 58 0 171 -6

64 663 Ray Babcock 0 75 171 171 +11

66 299 Dusty Quast 170 59 0 170 -7

66 459 Dale Storlie 170 59 0 170 -7

66 999 Mason Miller 170 59 0 170 -7

69 3 Harold Waddell 169 62 0 169 -7

69 420 Moe Wylie 169 62 0 169 -7

69 463 Tommy Garrison 169 62 0 169 -7

72 39 Ben Elwess 168 65 0 168 -7

72 186 Dan Cooper 168 65 0 168 -7

72 301 Jason Lowe 168 65 0 168 -7

72 28 Carson Holden 0 75 168 168 +3

76 124 Devin Johnson 167 68 0 167 -8

76 331 Bradley Killgore 167 68 0 167 -8

76 816 Loren Doll 167 68 0 167 -8

76 11 Austin Thompson 167 68 0 167 -8

80 134 Dave Bernath 166 72 0 166 -8
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1 414 Logan Mead 986        982          977          977    3,922  1 1 0

2 220 Petey Krunich 972        964          958          957    3,851  2 -71 -71 2 0

3 895 Logan Cipala 958        964          924          944    3,790  3 -132 -61 3 0

4 71 Joseph Allnutt 963        941          941          944    3,789  4 -133 -1 5 +1

5 352 Kevin Newman 958        949          923          954    3,784  5 -138 -5 4 -1

6 2 Travis Whitlock 929        922          961          949    3,761  6 -161 -23 6 0

7 72 Ryan Gallegos 949        951          918          937    3,755  7 -167 -6 7 0

8 148 Sammy Hummel 921        933          919          950    3,723  8 -199 -32 8 0

9 293 Austin Cardwell 921        919          927          952    3,719  9 -203 -4 9 0

10 474 Jake Anstett 964        976          1,000      584    3,524  10 -398 -195 10 0

11 294 Tyler Cardwell 747        914          935          882    3,478  11 -444 -46 12 +1

12 395 Connor Nejedly 737        907          910          899    3,453  12 -469 -25 11 -1

13 76 Brodie Bell 722        874          864          842    3,302  13 -620 -151 13 0

14 171 Jason Cowan 533        858          870          852    3,113  14 -809 -189 14 0

15 4 Austin Teyler 752        762          744          755    3,013  15 -909 -100 16 +1

16 98 Logan Moffitt 363        837          859          851    2,910  16 -1012 -103 15 -1

17 10 Brandon Whitlock 730        705          730          718    2,883  17 -1039 -27 20 +3

18 340 Brent Kinberg 332        785          803          831    2,751  18 -1171 -132 21 +3

19 197 Jeff Snipes 183        801          835          851    2,670  19 -1252 -81 18 -1

20 73 Trevor Fisher -         739          771          803    2,313  20 -1609 -357 22 +2

21 14 Nick Beer 543        543          560          531    2,177  21 -1745 -136 17 -4

22 295 Sean Cardwell 521        528          543          556    2,148  22 -1774 -29 19 -3

23 463 Tommy Garrison 169        316          791          846    2,122  23 -1800 -26 24 +1

24 522 Ryan Kendall 355        546          552          538    1,991  24 -1931 -131 33 +9

After Round 5 (Official)

Big Nasty, ID

Final Overall Season Standings



25 344 Levi Bobsin 351        822          784          -     1,957  25 -1965 -34 26 +1

26 204 Todd Teyler -          835          872    1,707  26 -2215 -250 27 +1

27 132 J.J. Smith 358        501          487          337    1,683  27 -2239 -24 34 +7

28 28 Carson Holden 168        489          485          533    1,675  28 -2247 -8 36 +8

29 74 Geoff Dietz -         -          832          835    1,667  29 -2255 -8 29 0

30 542 Joey Ruminer 543        550          547          -     1,640  30 -2282 -27 23 -7

31 191 Aaron Garrison -         -          805          828    1,633  31 -2289 -7 30 -1

32 924 Robert Clyde 173        762          652          -     1,587  32 -2335 -46 31 -1

33 420 Moe Wylie 169        466          452          474    1,561  33 -2361 -26 25 -8

34 415 Casey Curtin 370        371          365          374    1,480  34 -2442 -81 46 +12

35 514 Alex Kendall 361        368          366          367    1,462  35 -2460 -18 48 +13

36 377 Cody Cerovski 363        359          358          351    1,431  36 -2491 -31 52 +16

37 7 Dusty Beer 337        339          340          348    1,364  37 -2558 -67 28 -9

38 133 Jeff Reinmuth 336        498          -          524    1,358  38 -2564 -6 39 +1

39 116 Rory Schinsing 344        465          495          -     1,304  39 -2618 -54 41 +2

40 112 David Kendall 354        363          189          362    1,268  40 -2654 -36 32 -8

41 82 Colby Peck 182        337          354          347    1,220  41 -2702 -48 54 +13

42 166 Brad Cowan 174        339          355          350    1,218  42 -2704 -2 58 +16

43 121 Tim Ridge 176        339          315          343    1,173  43 -2749 -45 80 +37

44 404 Chance Jarvis 174        339          353          179    1,045  44 -2877 -128 104 +60

45 40 Chase Clark -         580          303          159    1,042  45 -2880 -3 65 +20

47 100 Calvin Peterson 353        338          332          -     1,023  46 -2899 -19 35 -12

48 83 Jeremy Doherty 341        343          315          -     999     47 -2923 -24 72 +24

49 90 Kenneth Thornton -         308          329          324    961     48 -2961 -38 77 +28

50 126 Chad Moffitt -         147          644          147    938     49 -2984 -23 42 -8

51 544 Nathan Gerondale -         448          -          483    931     50 -2991 -7 63 +12

52 429 Kelly Slick 359        345          -          172    876     51 -3046 -55 37 -15

53 404 Chance Jarvis 339          353          179    871     52 -3051 -5 104 +51

54 914 Luke Cipala 174        339          340          -     853     53 -3069 -18 38 -16

55 610 Phillip Allen -         332          498          -     830     54 -3092 -23 40 -15

56 510 Jacob Botelho -         -          465          325    790     55 -3132 -40 60 +4

57 119 Joe Shipman 192        195          194          190    771     56 -3151 -19 43 -14

58 224 Jordan Jacobson 189        194          191          195    769     57 -3153 -2 44 -14

59 214 Jordan Schmidt 193        195          186          192    766     58 -3156 -3 45 -14



60 541 Jesse Swift -         125          304          313    742     59 -3180 -24 47 -13

61 232 Jessica Judson -         740          -          -     740     60 -3182 -2 64 +3

62 3 Harold Waddell 169        170          197          200    736     61 -3186 -4 49 -13

63 710 Jay Sallstrom 184        183          174          184    725     62 -3197 -11 50 -13

64 18 Pete Krunich 186        184          173          181    724     63 -3198 -1 51 -13

65 301 Jason Lowe 168        167          186          186    707     64 -3215 -17 53 -12

66 106 Matt Coleman 171        172          176          183    702     65 -3220 -5 55 -11

67 39 Ben Elwess 168        168          176          187    699     66 -3223 -3 56 -11

68 222 Kevin Murdock 178        178          178          163    697     67 -3225 -2 0 -68

69 78 Dillon Rogers 345        348          -          -     693     68 -3229 -4 57 -12

70 299 Dusty Quast 170        171          167          177    685     69 -3237 -8 59 -11

71 79 Erik Schaffer -         -          -          677    677     70 -3245 -8 72 +1

72 36 Greg Webster -         -          334          324    658     71 -3264 -19 106 +34

73 257 Austin Miller -         312          322          -     634     72 -3288 -24 60 -13

74 999 Mason Miller 170        290          160          -     620     73 -3302 -14 62 -12

75 485 Joshua Mouzakis 189        193          178          -     560     74 -3362 -60 66 -9

76 94 Max Simmons 180        187          190          -     557     75 -3365 -3 67 -9

77 910 Dan Stanley 185        181          187          -     553     76 -3369 -4 68 -9

78 57 Craig Spencer 179        179          -          182    540     77 -3382 -13 0 -78

79 174 Tell Massar 173        174          173          -     520     78 -3402 -20 69 -10

80 15 Shawn Widdicomb -         159          178          179    516     79 -3406 -4 70 -10

81 459 Dale Storlie 170        171          -          174    515     80 -3407 -1 71 -10

82 187 Kray Roland 175        177          160          -     512     81 -3410 -3 74 -8

82 331 Bradley Killgore 167        167          -          178    512     81 -3410 0 74 -8

84 916 Nick Scarlett 176        332          -          -     508     83 -3414 -4 99 +15

85 655 Jason Lambrecht 177        178          152          -     507     84 -3415 -1 76 -9

86 134 Dave Bernath 166        167          -          171    504     85 -3418 -3 78 -8

87 124 Devin Johnson 167        168          168          -     503     86 -3419 -1 79 -8

88 143 Jason Geisler 159          168          174    501     87 -3421 -2 0 -88

90 663 Ray Babcock 171        171          158          -     500     88 -3422 -1 0 -90

91 109 Kelly Peterson 172        323          -          -     495     89 -3427 -5 81 -10

92 632 Jesse Merritt -         154          162          178    494     90 -3428 -1 82 -10

93 530 Bailey Dillard -         -          315          178    493     91 -3429 -1 83 -10

94 131 Dylan Martin -         152          158          180    490     92 -3432 -3 84 -10



95 11 Austin Thompson 167        322          -          -     489     93 -3433 -1 85 -10

95 604 Alex Harvill 157          174          158    489     93 -3433 0 0 -95

97 24 Jeremy Harrington -         309          179          -     488     95 -3434 -1 106 +9

98 816 Loren Doll 167        320          -          -     487     96 -3435 -1 110 +12

99 318 Jacob Davis -         160          157          166    483     97 -3439 -4 86 -13

100 49 Kyle Widdicombe -         160          155          166    481     98 -3441 -2 87 -13

101 55 Jonathan Henderson -         156          160          164    480     99 -3442 -1 88 -13

102 193 Scott Morey -         155          156          165    476     100 -3446 -4 89 -13

103 721 Nick Baker -         471          -          -     471     101 -3451 -5 117 +14

104 551 Ricky Evans -         304          158          -     462     102 -3460 -9 90 -14

105 930 Mercedes Ball -         461          -          -     461     103 -3461 -1 91 -14

106 298 Philip Geck -         123          175          156    454     104 -3468 -7 92 -14

107 75 Dallas Parkins -         136          153          160    449     105 -3473 -5 93 -14

108 817 Timmer Bradley -         137          156          154    447     106 -3475 -2 94 -14

109 150 Derek Riddle -         134          144          153    431     107 -3491 -16 95 -14

110 520 Noah Shaver 188        190          -          -     378     108 -3544 -53 96 -14

111 321 Nathan Schnepp 186        182          -          -     368     109 -3554 -10 97 -14

112 65 Lonnie Sparks -          185          176    361     110 -3561 -7 0 -112

113 713 Hyatt Rogers 178        180          -          -     358     111 -3564 -3 98 -15

114 350 Ryan Ennis 173        176          -          -     349     112 -3573 -9 100 -14

115 439 Trey Brewington 182        166          -          -     348     113 -3574 -1 101 -14

116 60 Matt Garretty -         -          171          176    347     114 -3575 -1 102 -14

116 99 Greg Passmore -         -          175          172    347     114 -3575 0 102 -14

118 151 Clay Nielsen 172        173          -          -     345     116 -3577 -2 105 -13

119 186 Dan Cooper 168        169          -          -     337     117 -3585 -8 106 -13

119 901 Cory Sutton -         161          -          176    337     117 -3585 0 106 -13

121 215 Kyle Hildinger -         165          165          -     330     119 -3592 -7 111 -10

122 114 Jay Metheral -         -          157          169    326     120 -3596 -4 112 -10

123 247 Mike Norton -         161          162          -     323     121 -3599 -3 113 -10

124 998 Troy Renfro 158          163          -     321     122 -3601 -2 0 -124

125 117 Mark Robello II -         159          161          -     320     123 -3602 -1 114 -11

126 145 Jason Weddle -         150          -          163    313     124 -3609 -7 115 -11

127 896 Evan West -         146          -          166    312     125 -3610 -1 116 -11

128 8 Patrick Johnson -         -          145          163    308     126 -3614 -4 118 -10



129 765 Josh Broadbent -         146          161          -     307     127 -3615 -1 119 -10

130 756 Troy Cepak -         303          -          -     303     128 -3619 -4 130 0

131 384 Michael Schwenk -         142          -          152    294     129 -3628 -9 120 -11

132 517 Dustin Sullivan -         -          163          -     163     130 -3759 -131 121 -11

133 61 Kelly Braswell -         162          -          -     162     131 -3760 -1 122 -11

133 531 Matt Mahon -         162          -          -     162     131 -3760 0 122 -11

135 22 Royce Leidig 155          -          -     155     -3767 -7 0 -135

136 164 Josiah Laszloffy -         151          -          -     151     -3771 -4 124 -12

137 87 Rickey Keith -         150          -          -     150     -3772 -1 125 -12

138 33 Erik Johnson -         148          -          -     148     -3774 -2 126 -12

138 454 J.D. Smith -          148          -     148     -3774 0 0 -138

140 634 Cory Erhardt -         -          -          146    146     -3776 -2 127 -13

141 122 Sam Sailors -         144          -          -     144     -3778 -2 128 -13

142 465 Jeff Schye -         143          -          -     143     -3779 -1 129 -13

143 81 Trey Reed -         140          -          -     140     -3782 -3 131 -12

144 387 Cadden Lowell -         139          -          -     139     -3783 -1 132 -12

145 358 Brendon Cady -         132          -          -     132     -3790 -7 133 -12

146 32 Molly Carbon -         130          -          -     130     -3792 -2 134 -12

147 62 Marley Widdicombe -         129          -          -     129     -3793 -1 135 -12

148 357 Lakota Jones -         126          -          -     126     -3796 -3 136 -12

149 152 Tanner Halvorson -         124          -          -     124     -3798 -2 137 -12

150 311 Shane Weber -         122          -          -     122     -3800 -2 138 -12

151 240 Levi Kraiter -         118          -          -     118     -3804 -4 139 -12

152 636 Kevin Bromenshenk -         117          -          -     117     -3805 -1 140 -12


